F |/s

FIS Speed Ranking 2025 S1 Scratch

Rank Fiscode
1 7170
2 7463
3 7039
4 180080
5 7504
6 7545
7 7326
8 7491
9 190130
10 7509
11 510089
12 7328
13 7560
14 7642
15 7485
16 7441
17 7643
18 7609
19 7605
20 7532
21 7293
22 7436
23 7043
24 7483
25 7625
26 7566
27 7049
28 7110
29 7604
30 7227
31 7505
32 7466
33 7631
34 7592
35 7550
36 7586
37 7525
38 7295
39 180059
40 7178
41 7078
42 7535
43 7468
44 7569
45 7444
46 7661
47 7637
48 7620
49 7596
50 7654

Lastname
BILLY

KRAMER
ORIGONE
VIITASAARI
WAGSTAFF
PALAN
GREGGIO
BEKES

MONTES
ABRAHAMSSON
MAY

AMANN
ABRAHAMSSON
PERKO
MARTINEZ
PORTAL
GAMBIN

DULAJ
ABRAHAMSSON
FOURQUET
MARTINEZ
RIBBEGARDH
MONTES
YATSUNAMI

KLING/ANDERSSON

LORIDON

ADARRAGA SCHMID

SAGE

THUN SANDSTROM

ABRAHAMSSON
PERSSON
FOLDYNA
AETHER

VISA CAROL
CAPELLO
HUDECKOVA
VIALE

FARRELL
KARHUNEN

SCHROTTSHAMMER

ORIGONE
HEDRICK
ANDERSON
BAIXIN
MURK
VITA
CARSWELL
KOUDELA
VOLPINO
SEDLAK

Firstname
Simon
Manuel
Simone
Jukka
Tawny
Radim
Valentina
Michal
Bastien
Olof
Philippe
Marc
Axel

Rok

Tom

ugo
Joris
Jan
Agnes
Lucas
Clea

Carl
Jimmy
Tomoyuki
Siri
Maelle
Ricardo
Mathieu
Cornelia
Mats
Mathilda
Edvard
Jonathan
Marta
Samuele
Sylvie
Hugo
Jan

Kari
Klaus
Ivan
Robert
Gordon
Sebastien
Seraina
Enzo
Mark
Petr
Daniele
Vojtech

Nation
FRA
AUT
ITA
FIN
NZL
CZE
ITA
SVK
FRA
SWE
SUI
GER
SWE
SLO
FRA
FRA
FRA
CZE
SWE
FRA
FRA
SWE
FRA
JPN
SWE
FRA
ESP
FRA
SWE
SWE
SWE
CZE
CAN
ESP
ITA
CZE
FRA
GBR
FIN
AUT
ITA
USA
CAN
FRA
SUI
FRA
NZL
CZE
ITA
SWE

Speed
229.13
228.45
227.24
226.88
226.77
225.87
225.73
224.38
223.63
223.25
222.71
222.7

222.37
221.03
219.6

219.28
219.15
218.64
218.42
217.03
216.85
216.29
215.53
214.55
214.05
213.82
213.23
212.31
212.08
210.6

209.92
208.29
208.05
207.37
206.87
204.02
203.04
202.03
200.57
200.01
197.2

195.11
187.12
182.67
177.83
174.05
173.34
172.7

172.43
172.05

Category
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1W
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1W
S1M
S1w
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1w
S1W
S1M
S1M
S1w
S1M
S1W
S1M
S1M
S1W
S1M
S1w
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1W
S2IM
S1M
S2M
S1M
S2M
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51 7656
52 7600
53 7500
54 7663
55 7655
56 7650
57 7648
58 7652
59 7599
60 7495
61 7045
62 7651
63 425001
64 7613
65 7639
66 7626
67 7657
68 290048
69 7660
70 7570
71 7601
72 7562
73 7594
74 7615
75 7662
76 7538
77 7653
78 290069
79 7659
80 7617
81 7533
82 7593
83 7582
84 7640
85 7644
86 7489
87 7440
88 7634
89 7610

SOL
SABATUT
BERNARDET
BELIGNI
SABATUT
EATON
Andersson
MCCALLUM
LABIT

TOCHE
DUBUIS
SCHNEIDER
PETTERSEN
FOURQUET
BRIZIO
RIBBEGARDH
Constantin
BORGONOVO
RIBET

BUZEK

CAU LAPIQUE
PARRAVICINI
PLONA

SAINT GERMES
LHERITIER
PREY

REVOL
ODDONE
ETCHEVERRY
KARHUNEN
HYGONNET
FRANSEN
HEIKKILA
ROKKILA
BAY
FOLDYNOVA
KARJALAINEN
MAZZONCINI
RAIJNOCH

Clement
Pauline
Benjamin
Andrea
Pierre
FREDRIK
Villemo
MATTHEW
Matias
Ludivine
Sylvain
MICHAEL
Liss-Anne
Alexis

Elia
Amanda
Oihan
Roberto Gius
Nolan
Michal
Mareva
Sebastiano
Claudio
Brendan
Sacha
Remi

Lilou
Andrea Fran
Elorri
Valtteri
Alexandre
Joel
Josefiia
Marko
Bella
Martina
Rauli
Margherita
Jan

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
SWE
CAN
FRA
FRA
SUI
CAN
NOR
FRA
ITA
SWE
FRA
ITA
FRA
CZE
FRA
ITA
ITA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
ITA
FRA
FIN
FRA
CAN
FIN
FIN
CAN
CZE
USA
ITA
CZE

171.84
171.25
170.79
170.7

170.51
169.9

169.17
168.67
168.12
167.83
167.48
167.05
166.99
166.58
166.58
166.48
166.29
166.15
163.93
163.65
162.68
161.21
159.98
159.6

159.39
159.34
159.07
158.38
156.14
154.56
151.52
141.64
141.06
137.96
135.09
134.61
131.45
130.07
128.31

S2IM
S2JW
S1M
S2IM
S2IM
S2IM
S2JW
S2IM
S2IM
S2W
S1M
S2M
S1W
S2IM
S2IM
S2JW
S2IM
S2M
S2IM
S2M
S2W
S2M
S2M
S2IM
S2IM
S2M
S2JW
S2M
S2JW
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1W
S2M
S2w
S1W
S1M
S2W
S2M
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FIS Speed Ranking 2025 S1 Women

A
Q
=2
=

OVCoONOOUTRA, WNH

Fiscode
7326
7605
7293
7625
7566
7604
7505
7592
7586
7444
7600
7648
7495
425001
7626
7601
7653
7659
7582
7644
7489
7634

Lastname
GREGGIO
ABRAHAMSSON
MARTINEZ
KLING/ANDERSSON
LORIDON
THUN SANDSTROM
PERSSON

VISA CAROL
HUDECKOVA
MURK
SABATUT
Andersson
TOCHE
PETTERSEN
RIBBEGARDH
CAU LAPIQUE
REVOL
ETCHEVERRY
HEIKKILA

BAY
FOLDYNOVA
MAZZONCINI

Firstname
Valentina
Agnes
Clea

Siri
Maelle
Cornelia
Mathilda
Marta
Sylvie
Seraina
Pauline
Villemo
Ludivine
Liss-Anne
Amanda
Mareva
Lilou
Elorri
Josefiia
Bella
Martina
Margherita

Nation
ITA
SWE
FRA
SWE
FRA
SWE
SWE
ESP
CZE
SuUl
FRA
SWE
FRA
NOR
SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FIN
CAN
CZE
ITA

Speed
225.73
218.42
216.85
214.05
213.82
212.08
209.92
207.37
204.02
177.83
171.25
169.17
167.83
166.99
166.48
162.68
159.07
156.14
141.06
135.09
134.61
130.07

Category
S1W
S1W
S1w
S1w
S1W
S1W
S1w
S1w
S1W
S1W
S2JW
S2JW
S2W
S1W
S2JW
S2W
S2IwW
S2IwW
S1w
S2W
S1W
S2W
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FIS Speed Ranking 2025 S1 Men

A
)
=3
>

OVCoOoONOOTUTA, WNH

Fiscode
7170
7463
7039
180080
7504
7545
7491
190130
7509
510089
7328
7560
7642
7485
7441
7643
7609
7532
7436
7043
7483
7049
7110
7227
7466
7631
7550
7525
7295
180059
7178
7078
7535
7468
7569
7661
7637
7620
7596
7649
7656
7500
7663
7655
7650
7652
7599
7045
7651
7613

Lastname
BILLY
KRAMER
ORIGONE
VIITASAARI
WAGSTAFF
PALAN
BEKES
MONTES
ABRAHAMSSON
MAY

AMANN
ABRAHAMSSON
PERKO
MARTINEZ
PORTAL
GAMBIN
DULAJ
FOURQUET
RIBBEGARDH
MONTES
YATSUNAMI

ADARRAGA SCHMID

SAGE
ABRAHAMSSON
FOLDYNA
AETHER
CAPELLO
VIALE

FARRELL
KARHUNEN

SCHROTTSHAMMER

ORIGONE
HEDRICK
ANDERSON
BAIXIN
VITA
CARSWELL
KOUDELA
VOLPINO
SEDLAK
soL
BERNARDET
BELIGNI
SABATUT
EATON
MCCALLUM
LABIT
DUBUIS
SCHNEIDER
FOURQUET

Firstname
Simon
Manuel
Simone
Jukka
Tawny
Radim
Michal
Bastien
Olof
Philippe
Marc
Axel

Rok

Tom

Ugo
Joris

Jan
Lucas
Carl
Jimmy
Tomoyuki
Ricardo
Mathieu
Mats
Edvard
Jonathan
Samuele
Hugo
Jan

Kari
Klaus
Ivan
Robert
Gordon
Sebastien
Enzo
Mark
Petr
Daniele
Vojtech
Clement
Benjamin
Andrea
Pierre
FREDRIK
MATTHEW
Matias
Sylvain
MICHAEL
Alexis

Nation
FRA
AUT
ITA
FIN
NZL
CZE
SVK
FRA
SWE
SUl
GER
SWE
SLO
FRA
FRA
FRA
CZE
FRA
SWE
FRA
JPN
ESP
FRA
SWE
CZE
CAN
ITA
FRA
GBR
FIN
AUT
ITA
USA
CAN
FRA
FRA
NZL
CZE
ITA
SWE
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
CAN
CAN
FRA
SuUl
CAN
FRA

Speed
229.13
228.45
227.24
226.88
226.77
225.87
224.38
223.63
223.25
222.71
222.7

222.37
221.03
219.6

219.28
219.15
218.64
217.03
216.29
215.53
214.55
213.23
212.31
210.6

208.29
208.05
206.87
203.04
202.03
200.57
200.01
197.2

195.11
187.12
182.67
174.05
173.34
172.7

172.43
172.05
171.84
170.79
170.7

170.51
169.9

168.67
168.12
167.48
167.05
166.58

Category
S1IM
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1IM
S1M
S1M
S1IM
S1iM
S1M
S1M
S1M
S1iM
S1M
S1M
S1IM
S1iM
S1M
S1M
S1IM
S1iM
S1M
S1M
S2IM
S1iM
S2M
S1M
S2M
S2IM
S1M
S2IM
S2IM
S2IM
S2IM
S2IM
S1M
S2M
S2IM
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51 7639
52 7657
53 290048
54 7660
55 7570
56 7562
57 7594
58 7615
59 7662
60 7538
61 290069
62 7617
63 7533
64 7593
65 7640
66 7440
67 7610

BRIZIO
Constantin
BORGONOVO
RIBET

BUZEK
PARRAVICINI
PLONA

SAINT GERMES
LHERITIER
PREY
ODDONE
KARHUNEN
HYGONNET
FRANSEN
ROKKILA
KARJALAINEN
RAINOCH

Elia ITA
Oihan FRA
Roberto Gius ITA
Nolan FRA
Michal CZE
Sebastiano ITA
Claudio ITA
Brendan FRA
Sacha FRA
Remi FRA
Andrea FrancITA
Valtteri FIN
Alexandre FRA
Joel CAN
Marko FIN
Rauli USA
Jan CZE

166.58
166.29
166.15
163.93
163.65
161.21
159.98
159.6

159.39
159.34
158.38
154.56
151.52
141.64
137.96
131.45
128.31

S2IM
S2IM
S2M
S2IM
S2M
S2M
S2M
S2IM
S2IM
S2M
S2M
S1IM
S1M
S1M
S2M
S1IM
S2M
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SKI AND SNOWBOARD
FEDERATION



